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Renault 220 + EURO 5 + LIFT

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
VF644AGL000001075

Gesloten bak

2007
VF644AGL000001075
VF644AGL000001075

4x2

Handgeschakeld
847.723 km
Diesel

Euro 5
16.000 kg
9.060 kg
6.940 kg
895 cm

255 cm

720 cm

249 cm

255 cm
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